Monitorler
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27

A 27

27

27

IIE!lI !

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

Marka

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

81,40 USD

89,10 USD

99,99 USD

107,80
usb

121,00
usb

133,10
usb

133,10
usb

150,70
usb

151,80
usb

151,80
usb

174,90
usb

180,40
usb



15.

27

27

23.

15.

15.

31.

27

24.

27

34

23

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

181,50
usb

183,70
usb

187,00
usb

209,00
usb

211,20
usb

220,00
usb

242,00
usb

245,30
usb

257,40
usb

273,90
usb

284,90
usb

368,50
usb

396,00
usb

453,20
usb
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27

22

21.

21.

21.

21.

23.

23.

25

24.

24

24

27

23

23

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1IMS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

75,79

76,89

80,30

81,40

84,70

92,40

96,80

103,

110,

110,

116,

130,

136,

136,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

40
usD

00
usb

00
usb

60
usb

90
usb

40
usb

40
usb



®

~ il 23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI Asus 0 137,50
Y.WEE‘: VESA usb

® 27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 144,10
23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ Msi 0 152,90
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT USD
23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 186HZ FLAT Msi 0 152,90
RAPID USD
27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB Asus 0 154,00
USD
27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 165,00
s UsD
==
®  ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL  Asus 0 173,80
EF P USD
o
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 174,35
USD
27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI  Asus 0 187,00
USD
27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 0 198,00
CURVED USD
27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD IMS 25@HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 198,00
USD
27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 216,70
USD
23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 106HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 217,80
USD
27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 66HZ Msi 0 218,90

ANTI-GLARE HDR usb




31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R Msi 0 227,70

VA GAMING usD

15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Asus 0 227,70
DOKUNMATIK usD

. 23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 231,00
el usD

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 242,00
usD

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 253,00
DP USB-C usD

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT Msi 0 269,50
PIVOT usD

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ Msi 0 324,50
CURVED usD

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD Msi 0 367,40
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C usD

MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD Msi 0 412,50
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA usD

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 426,80
usD

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 429,00
FULL HD usD

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR Asus 0 440,00
usD

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 478,50
VESA usD

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 491,70

usb




27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

Msi 0 500,50
usb

Asus 0 988,90
usb

Asus 0 1.100,00
usb



